B EHK (F02) (86 £HE)

T BT TS B R R ST s

SURA H A< S pE 3
1 IR A
B TE W% 1,100,000 M
2 % i
(B4 : M)
# H & | (] =
WoE W % % 0
Wr & # 149,758 | 2EM G HB X MIHES in S - fEA %
J& W " 834,457 | T RMBAEIRNR. HEATTIAL
A 13 ¥ 0
B BRI IS O 0
&= i ¥ 0
B OB O ok % 0
B oM M OAN #® 62,290 | Tk & BRG] THERE Bk) e
A ik o4 0
% ¥ %% 12,320 | VA L AR & —3 &R
&) &t 1,058,825

() fEEMIci, EsXHOoNRE 2R3,

3 B’ # 41,175 M




ik BB SEHE 1,058,825
BARLES FEii: B 0
' TR 148,758
FHITESH ~SM24E3A a3k - 834,457
EE WSk 0
LHE ]
BHERE 0
EHREAE 52,290
ANEE 0
EX A 12,320
BB EBHSRE
No. AR EE A& AL FHHEEE E5\EBE
1| 5A208 |B¥EHRE 1,100,000 1,100,000
— s ([MEREBBIZERBUTAHHRIL
2 6AGR HMMALR 201944 A ~20204E3 8 24> 19200 1,080,800
3| 7178 |EHBAL ?;*ﬁgﬁé{ %ﬁgj}\f}fﬁ”%mm 12,000 1,068,800
i 71 RE(ZERAFRTRTHESRIN
4, 9RA38 |HEE TN - ) A% T 0T 35 2t 119,758 949,042
B A
5| 9R3B |BHEH gﬁfﬁfﬁ_ﬁ%ﬂmﬁﬁx”ﬁ 30,000 919,042
6| 108168 TEMRFI55E (TRHLHE) 87,080 831,962
A16E | EHE SAEIRIE 200008
7| 108248 |Ein ;g{:}fﬁiﬁ'“’%(mﬁ%ﬁ%) 159,500 672,462
8| 108258 |EeR%s ;’;%:J?%Ea%ﬁgggfﬂ (MEfREE) 97,860 574,602
ol 10A258 |mimE ?ﬂ%;ﬁ%%ﬁ;ggfﬂ(ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%) 72,790 501,812
10| 128248 |EHE I LA IS AS—3E R 12,320 489,492
TS24 1 : TEMRIMI1568 (HHESRE)
11 A218 IG3RE BAEIRIE 2000050 87,080 402,412
- TEMRII568 (FTHLHE)
12| 2B10A |E#HRE EﬂFm'H‘ES0,000f:‘B?T'EﬁﬂlESH'y"ﬁé‘, 97,857 304,555
13| 28108 |EwE Eﬂ—%fg%%ﬁégg,fﬂ (HEARE) 72,790 231,765
18| 28128 |G g}%@iﬁwsﬁi(méﬁﬁﬁ%) 159,500 72,265
[FeLBRA] TEEF=. BEX
16| 3A58 |EHEAR DEMA.TATISLRO)] EAE 17,008 47,481
Z1fa2019858 ~128 4
fEatBAK] ARASE. SIEX
17 3RASH |ERRAER |2E@e.[ATSLARD] FEE 6,306 41,175
=14520204E 1§ ~38 %
18
19
20
21
22




